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PEDRO _<_>x._,_2m wmmz>m_uo m_rIO
KEILA CARLA RODRIGUES ASSUNCAO
JAIR VIEIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR

GESSIKA RAFAELA SOUZA SANTOS
TERESA CRISTINA VIEIRA DUTRA PEIXOTO
FERNANDA GABRIELLA SIQUEIRA VIEIRA

Nw
19
15
10

8gcretaria Municipal de Governo
Bocaiuva-MG

09/01/1992
26/11/1973
09/04/1975
25/06/1993
15/02/1981
06/12/1997
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